
Jubileumsträffen 2019 
Korthåll ställning 

Final Junior 

Final Senior 

Final Veteran y 

Resultat Junior 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 191 139 330 
2 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 185 137 322 
3 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors Skf (No) 177 133 310 
4 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 183 125 308 
5 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 180 127 307 
6 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 177 128 305 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 182 131 313 
2 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 173 132 305 
3 Mats Österlund Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 170 124 294 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 191 142 333 
2 Ulf Enoksson Luleå SpSK (No) 186 141 327 
3 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 185 139 324 
4 Henry Lindström I19/A9 Skf (No) 185 134 319 
5 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 187 124 311 
6 Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 163 118 281 

   
Total 

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 191  
2 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 185  
3 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 183  
4 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 180  
5 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 177  
6 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors Skf (No) 177  



Resultat Senior 

Resultat Veteran y 

   
Total 

1 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 182  
2 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 173  
3 Mats Österlund Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 170  

   
Total 

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 191  
2 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 187  
3 Ulf Enoksson Luleå SpSK (No) 186  
4 Henry Lindström I19/A9 Skf (No) 185  
5 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 185  
6 Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 163  


